
M SOCIAL HOTEL PHUKET
Experience the ultimate in lifestyle luxury at our newest addition to Millennium Hotels & Resorts, located in the heart of Patong, Phuket's most vibrant and 
exciting destination. With two buildings and 418 guest rooms, our hotel is just a 5-minute walk from the world-famous Patong Beach. Enjoy the convenience of 
Jungceylon and Central Shopping malls just steps away, as well as a never-ending variety of F&B choices, entertainment, and nightlife within the immediate 
surroundings. Signature restaurant and Bar concepts; Izakaya Japanese & Sake bar Beast & Butterflies & Bar Two pool bar with pool party.

| 42

PERSPECTIVE BEDROOM VIEW 01

MEETINGS & EVENTS
Elevate your events at the Rhythm Ballroom, located on level 2 of our Sunkissed wing. With a size of 300 square meters, this versatile space is perfect for a variety 
of purposes. Designed with natural daylight and equipped with state-of-the-art audio, video and high-speed wifi, your event is sure to be productive and engaging.

Social King

Social Twin

Social Cozy King

Stylish Suite King

122

61

8

6

35

35

42

65

Total no.
of room Size (sqm)AFTERGLOW WING

SUNKISSED WING

Social Cozy King

Social Cozy Twin

Social Cozy King - Pool View

Social Cozy Twin - Pool View

Social King

Social Signature King

Social Signature Twin

M Social Suite

36

109

38

8

8

12

6

4

35

42

42

42

42

45

45

70

418TOTAL

• Bangla Road | 5 mins walk

• Ban Zaan Market | 5 mins walk

• Muay Thai Stadium | 5 mins walk

• Patong Beach | 10 mins walk

• Promthep Cape | 30 mins drive

• Big Buddha | 40 mins drive

• Phuket International Airport  | 45 mins drive

PLACES OF INTEREST

To Phuket Town

To Kamala Beach

To Karon, Kata Beach

To Paradise Beach 

SUNKISSED WING

Rhythm Ballroom

Fusion

Tempo

300

110

64

220

70

40

100

60

20

60

30

20

50

30

20

300

100

40

180

60

22

 Total (sqm) Theatre Style Class Room U-Shape Board Room Reception Banquet

Social Space

AFTERGLOW WING

120 80 55 45 45 90 33

| 24

BEACHSIDE : IZAKAYA RESTAURANT PERSPECTIVE

•   In room AI voice control assistant 
•   Self-service e-concierge kiosk
•   Christian Lacroix bathroom amenities
•   High-speed WIFI internet access
•   Shuttle transfers to Patong Beach 
•   24-hour in-room dining
•   Accessible Room

SERVICES AND AMENITIES

FACILITIES 
•   Two swimming pools
•   Lifestyle spa
•   Fitness centre

RESTAURANTS & BARS 
•  Bincho Izakaya
•  Beast & Butterflies
•  Two Pool Bars


