

# M SOCIAL HOTEL PHUKET

Experience the ultimate in lifestyle luxury at our newest addition to Millennium Hotels & Resorts, located in the heart of Patong, Phuket's most vibrant and exciting destination. With two buildings and 418 guest rooms, our hotel is just a 5-minute walk from the world-famous Patong Beach. Enjoy the convenience of Jungceylon and Central Shopping malls just steps away, as well as a never-ending variety of F&B choices, entertainment, and nightlife within the immediate surroundings. Signature restaurant and Bar concepts; Izakaya Japanese & Sake bar Beast & Butterflies & Bar Two pool bar with pool party.



#### **FACILITIES**

- Two swimming pools
- Lifestyle spa
- Fitness centre



#### **RESTAURANTS & BARS**

- Bincho Izakaya
- Beast & Butterflies
- Two Pool Bars

## **SERVICES AND AMENITIES**

- In room AI voice control assistant
- Self-service e-concierge kiosk
- Christian Lacroix bathroom amenities
- High-speed WIFI internet access
- Shuttle transfers to Patong Beach
- 24-hour in-room dining
- Accessible Room

AFTERGLOW WING	Total no. of room	Size (sqm)	
Social King	122	35	
Social Twin	61	35	
Social Cozy King	8	42	
Stylish Suite King	6	65	
SUNKISSED WING			
Social Cozy King	36	35	
Social Cozy Twin	109	42	
Social Cozy King - Pool View	38	42	
Social Cozy Twin - Pool View	8	42	
Social King	8	42	
Social Signature King	12	45	
Social Signature Twin	6	45	
M Social Suite	4	70	
TOTAL	418		

## **MEETINGS & EVENTS**

Elevate your events at the Rhythm Ballroom, located on level 2 of our Sunkissed wing. With a size of 300 square meters, this versatile space is perfect for a variety of purposes. Designed with natural daylight and equipped with state-of-the-art audio, video and high-speed wifi, your event is sure to be productive and engaging.

SUNKISSED WING	Total (sqm)	Theatre Style	Class Room	U-Shape	Board Room	Reception	Banquet	
Rhythm Ballroom	300	220	100	60	50	300	180	
Fusion	110	70	60	30	30	100	60	
Тетро	64	40	20	20	20	40	22	
AFTERGLOW WING								
Social Space	120	80	55	45	45	90	33	



## **PLACES OF INTEREST**

- Bangla Road | 5 mins walk
- Ban Zaan Market | 5 mins walk
- Muay Thai Stadium | 5 mins walk
- Patong Beach | 10 mins walk
- Promthep Cape | 30 mins drive
- Big Buddha | 40 mins drive
- Phuket International Airport | 45 mins drive